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Marlene A. Benton

Distribution List Name: @To all Fulmont Agents & their Staff

elaine@hoyagency.com

kinowski@nycap.rr.com

toni@hoyagency.com

Members:  

Albanese Insurance Agency albanese@frontiernet.net
Alicia McGann Hays & Wormuth Inc #121

aliciam@haysandwormuth.com
Angela @ Jacksland Warner Associates 084

angela@jackslandassociates.com
ANGERS & LITZ ASSOCIATES 079 Renee@angersandlitz.com
Apex Agency apex_agency@yahoo.com
ART KINOWSKI 086 akinowski@aol.com akinowski@aol.com
Belfield Agency 023 1belfield@citlink.net
Buzz Davis buzzjr@yahoo.com
Dan Kevlin 050 Kevlinag@citlink.net
Dan Rickard frontdesk_drickard@citlink.net
Dan Root droot@hughsonbenson.com
David Denofio 161 ddenofio@yahoo.com
Debra.Seleni@CBNAinsurance.com Debra.Seleni@CBNAinsurance.com
DEE WALAWENDER, CROCKER AGENCY 037crocker1@twcny.rr.com
Ed Bucciero EBUCCIERO@BBSA-INS.COM
Elaina.Bradley@CBNAinsurance.com Elaina.Bradley@CBNAinsurance.com
Elaine Giaquinto Hoy Agency 003 elaine@hoyagency.com
Frank E. Irwin 122 info@brookeandirwin.com
Gary Jennings GSJCAMP@aol.com
Gayle Seubert gseubert@walkergroupinsurance.com
George Farhart farhart@frontiernet.net
Hays & Wormuth 121 johnm@haysandwormuth.com
HBE Group HBE@twcny.rr.com
Heather - COMMERCIAL LINES HEARN AGENCY 005

heather@hearnagency.com
Heidi Colson heidi@cdlassociates.org
Janice@salvione.com 077 Janice@salvione.com
Jen Beames jbeames@gbrobertsagency.com
Jennifer Karram, dba Creekside Insurance Agency

creekside@ntcnet.com
Jennifer.Fitzpatrick@tdbanknorthinsurance.com 082

Jennifer.Fitzpatrick@tdbanknorthinsurance.com
Jill Bush CBNA jill.bush@cbnainsurance.com
John Gaynor jgaynor@calkinsinsurance.com
John O'Brien jobrien@obrienagency.com
John Ryland jryland@hughsonbenson.com
Johna Palmer johna@anatrielloagency.com
Joseph W McPhillips Inc Commercial Lines #115

CommercialLines@mcpins.com
Joseph W McPhillips Inc PERS LINES #115 

PersonalLines@mcpins.com
Judy King jjking02@adelphia.net
KAY FOSTER - S CURTIS HAYES INC 120adkinsurance@adelphia.net
Kelly 005 kelly@hearnagency.com
Ken Pangburn kpangburn@pangburngroupltd.com
Kevin O'Brien kobrien@obrienagency.com
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KINOWSKI AGENCY 085 kinowski@nycap.rr.com
LaDonna Lilley llilley@gbrobertsagency.com
lbowen@gbrobertsagency.com 017 lbowen@gbrobertsagency.com
LEATHERSTOCKING AGENCY FOR K ARNOLD POLICY 

jroberts@cnymail.com
Lisa Hinkle lahinkle62@yahoo.com
Lisa Putman Putman Insurance Agency 066 COMMERCIAL

LPutman@PutmanInsuranceAgency.com
Margo Stromer Cardinal Agency 104 mstromer@twcny.rr.com
marilyn@jackslandassociates.com 084 marilyn@jackslandassociates.com.
Mark.Moeller@CBNAinsurance.com Mark.Moeller@CBNAinsurance.com
Marlene @ HBE Group, Dolgeville hbedolgeville@twcny.rr.com
Maureen Culligan Connors Agency 016, 031

mculligan@connorsgroup.com
Megan Buckley megan@richardsinsuranceagency.com
Melissa mriddle@calkinsinsurance.com
Melissa Failing PERSONAL LINES HEARN AGENCY 005

melissa@hearnagency.com
Michael Canape ciagroup1975@hotmail.com
Mike Whorrall mikewhorrall@yahoo.com
Ned Gaynor, Calkins Insurance ngaynor@calkinsinsurance.com
Pat South Cardinal Agency 104 psouth@twcny.rr.com
PERSONAL LINES Linda Carter, Putman Agency 066

LCarter@PutmanInsuranceAgency.com
Ralph E Taylor Agency Inc 098 taylorag@twcny.rr.com
RJ Morrison Agency rmagency@frontiernet.net
Rocky - Jacksland Associates 084 rocky@jackslandassociates.com
Roxanne Specht -  HEARN AGENCY 005 rox@hearnagency.com
Sarah Duchesne Fragomeni Insurance 025

sarah@fragomeni-insurance.com
SHARI @ NACKLEY AGENCY 043 shari305@CentralNY.TWCBC.com
Sherry Rozell [sherry@wtburns.com] 109

sherry@wtburns.com
Sonja - Hays & Wormuth 121 sonjar@haysandwormuth.com
Sue at Connors sdivirgilio@connorsgroup.com
Susan.Ashline@CBNAinsurance.com Susan.Ashline@CBNAinsurance.com
Tara Dunn @ Aversa 010 tdunn@aversaagency.com
Terri @ Salvione 077 thoyt@salvione.com
TRUAX - DUNN-GLASS - SMITH AGENCY 052, 053, 054

truaxins@twcny.rr.com
Truax Insurance hammond@cit-tele.com
Trudi Cromling trudi@hoyagency.com
WALLY - THOMPSON AGENCY 100 wdroach@twcny.rr.com
Wendy Hearn Agency 005 wendy@hearnagency.com


